Catalog
2022
Process measurement
VIBRATING LEVEL SWITCH
01
FORK
VIBRATING

 �  - �  - � - � - �
01 02 03 04 05 06
How to order
40
B3 1’ BSPT thread
G3: 1’ G thread
 pmalC-irT     CT
05) Process temperature
06) Insertion length
L200     200 mm
A     -30 to +80°C
B     -30 to +150°C
30
10
9.
5
22
10
6
10
0
20
29
FP/TP  “1
38
10
5.
5
38
30
46 40
16
22.8
FP/TP  “4/3
FP/TP  “2/1
VDMSL-100
DIN Connector
VDMSL-40, 3/4" thread
DIN Connector
10
5.
5
38
30
48 40
14
17.6
VDMSL-40, 1/2 thread
DIN Connector
M12x4 pin Connector
Acessories
Use to installation of process sensors in tanks or pipes
Welded joint
W
 02 - Thread version
-  -
02 0301
3/4 S
PT - PT thread
PF - PF thread
 03 - Size of thread
daerht  "4/3 - 4/3
 daerht  "1 - 1
daerht  "2/1 - 2/1
 01 - Welded joint
PT
04
04 - Material
Bland - Steel 20
S -  SUS304
For the installation of sensors in tanks or pipes
Process Adaptor
FP  ”4/3 si daerht lanretnI

 Specification Sheet
-
 How to order
  - � - � - � - �
01 02 03 04 05
Dimension, mm
VP
01) Version of Level Switch
 lairtsudni lareneGS
04) Process Connection
N
F
04) M  :straP detteW fo laireta
 403SUS         10
 L613SUS         20
 daerht TPSB ’1 3B
G3  1’ G thread
06) Insertion Length
Blank    Standard length
 mm057     057L
..............
L500     500mm
L
TC
series
1"
 B
S
P
T
Use to installation of process sensors in tanks or pipes
Weld-in joint 1" PT/PF
in tanks or pipes
Process Adaptor
TP  ”1 - daerht lanretnI
G  ”2/1 1 - daerht lanretxE
Code of adaptor - PAPT-1PT-1 1/2G
Material - SUS 304
Code of joint
403SUS leetS ,daerht STP  "1 - 1-FPW
.02 leetS ,daerht TP  "1 - 1-TPW
For the installation of VP sensors in tanks or pipes
Process Adaptor 1" PT/PF
For the installation of VP-L extended type of sensors
Pmax - 6 bar
G  ”2/1 1 - daerht lanretxE
Code of adaptor - PAG-1 1/2G
Material - SUS 304
~~
1"
 B
S
P
T
1"
 B
S
P
T
1"
 B
S
P
T
Acessories of process adpators
~ ~
S DMP
Extended version
NPT thread
Flange
Tri-clamp